Year
1978

1979
1980

1981

1982

1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

1989

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2012
2013
2014
2015

Chancellor's Distinguished Scholarship Award Recipients
presented at the university commencement ceremony

Name

Ethan Bolker

Taylor Stoehr

James Green

F. Russell Hart
Richard Horsley
Robert Weiss
Lawrence Blum
Kamaljit Bawa

Frank Nisetich

Glenn Tinder

James Blackwell

Irvin Stock

Richard Yarde
Padraig O'Malley

Eric Robinson

Jane R. Martin
Manickam Sugumaran
Mary Helen Washington
Richard Horsley
Nicholas E. Tawa
Garrison Wilkes

Paul Tucker
D.V.G.L.N. Rao

Clive Foss

Lawrence Blum

Diana Burgin

Susan Horton

Viven A. Schmidt
Manickam Sugumaran
Paul Tucker

Julie Winch

Diane Paul

Michael Rex

Paul Nestor

Randy Albelda

Esther Kingston-Mann
Jacqueline M. Fawcett
Jennifer H. Radden
Robert Shope

Gary Siperstein
Kenneth Kleene

Lloyd Schwartz

Alice Carter

Rachel Rubin

John Tobin

Lizabeth Roemer
Elizabeth Fay

Jean Rhodes

Department
Math & Computer Science
English

General Center
English

Religious Studies
Sociology
Philosophy
Biology

Classics

Political Science
Sociology

McCormack Institute
History

Philosophy

Biology

English

Religious Studies
Music

Biology

Art

Physics

History

Philosophy

Modern Languages
English

Political Science
Biology

Art

History

Political Science
Biology

Psychology
Economics
American Studies Program
CNHS

Philosophy
Philosophy

Ctr for Social Development/Education
Biology

English

Psychology
American Studies Program
English

Psychology

English

Psychology




2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

David Levy
Maxim Olchanyi
Julie Nelson
Crystal Schaaf
Heidi Levitt
Christopher Fuchs
Mark Warren
David Pantalone
Peter Kiang

Management

Physics

Economics

School for the Environment

Department of Psychology

Department of Physics

Department of Public Policy and Public Affairs
Department of Psychology

Asian American Studies




